(7,

/

Class
No
o7

03D
03
O3A
3P

7B
05

03C

06B
06
06B

08B
08

08B

S}

DRESSAGE CLUB OF SA
31Jan 2021 DRAW

@ Danson
59 McLean Rd Birdwood

V Note: Changes happen! Recheck your draw via FB close to the day
INTERSCHOOL RIDERS please note 'A' tests changed to 'B' tests to give extra qual chances

Arena 1 -Honduras Indoor Arena

8.45
8.53
9.00
9.02
9.10
9.18
9.26
9.34
9.42
9.50
9.56
10.04
10.12
10.14
10.22
10.30
10.40
10.48
10.56
11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36
11.44
11.50
11.58
12.06
12.14
12.20
12.28
12.36
12.44
12.52
1.00

Class
MED 4A
MED 4A

OTT 2A
NOV 2A
NOV 2A
NOV 2A CUR
NOV 2A CUR
2A PONY

4B IS
4B IS

3A
3A

2B IS
2B IS
2B IS
2B IS
2B IS
2B IS
2B IS
2B IS

3CIS
3C
3CIS

MED 4C IS
MED 4C
MED 4C

MED 4C IS

MED 4C IS

Rider Name
Natasha Cockburn
Lisa Ashby

Tanya Johnston
Joann Lloyd
Rebecca Moore
Charlie Germein
Tanya Dodi
Ruth Thompson

Chelsea Clarke
Olivia Buchanan

Sara Wilkinson
Renee Everest
Short Break
Belle Fotheringham
Emily Ashby
Hayley Rumbold
Caitlin Ashby
Annabel Manifold
Micaela Butler
Rosie Harvey
Eliza Spiers

Jessica Mccleave
Sarah WIlkinson
Maddison Collins

Chelsea Clarke

Lisa Ashby

Natasha Cockburn

Olivia Buchanan

Jessica McCleave
Lunch

Rachel Vincent (C) & Graeme Rodda (M)

Horse Name
COLDSTREAM ULYSSES
NEW WORLD DIVINE

VENEFICUS

SLM MASTERMIND
ZEBEDEE

WARREGO DINOZZO
OLLIE

CP TRISTAN

VISCOUNT VISAGE
WELFINE

LUXUS
APH TITANIUM

RENWAR MICHAELANGELO
LIFE OF RILEY

REVELWOOD FAITH

JAZAIL ZARR

ON FACE VALUE

EVEN STEVEN

MERCEDES ROSE

RHESA ELISHA

BYALEE RUMOUR
LUXUS
KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT

VISCOUNT VISAGE
NEW WORLD DIVINE
COLDSTREAM ULYSSES
WELFINE

BYALEE RUMOUR

Bridle
No
1815
1970

414
2177
2034
500
300
2145

1799
2172

1846
2095

2008
1867
2066
1541
400

1734
2336
700

111
1846
2220

1799
1970
1815
2172
111

School

Year

10
12

10

11

11

11

10

12
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/i 31Jan 2021 DRAW @ Danson
/ 59 McLean Rd Birdwood

g ({\ Arena 1 -Honduras Indoor Arena

04cC 1.40 2CIS Emily Ashby LIFE OF RILEY 1867 11
1.48 2CIS Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 2220 11
1.56 2CIS Amelie Morelli WEZ 600 9
2.04 2CIS Micaela Butler EVEN STEVEN 1734 9
2.12 2CIS Sophie Gardiner WHISKED AWAY 1721 8
2.20 2CIS Hayley Rumbold REVELWOOD FAITH 2066
2.28 2CIS Chelsea Clarke HIGHFIELD CHIQUITAS 2289 10
2.36 2CIS Annabel Manifold ON FACE VALUE 400 11
2.44

09 2.54 ADV 5A Catherine Skinner CHIRON MACCHIATO 74
3.02 ADV 5A Jacqueline Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENZ995

09A 3.10 CUR5A Melissa Whitehead WIE WISH 1474
3.18

O5B 3.22 5B IS Kate Kyros COURTLANDS CADMAN 2196 12
3.30

09B 3.38 3BIS Sophie Gardiner WHISKED AWAY 1721 8
3.46

14 3.52 CUR PSG Catherine Skinner CHIRON MACCHIATO 74
4.00

108 4.10 ADV 5C Jacqueline Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENZ995

10 4.18 ADV5CJINR  Kate Kyros COURTLANDS CADMAN 2196 12
4.26 Finish

Scratchings on the day to M: 0414881606

Results wil be on Live Scoring: nominate.com/Scoreboard/results
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12.58 Lunch

/i 31Jan 2021 DRAW @ Danson
/ 59 McLean Rd Birdwood
§ /\ Note: Changes happen! Recheck your draw via FB close to the day
. INT\E)RSCHOOL RIDERS please note 'A' tests changed to 'B' tests to give extra qual chances
Arena 2 Istan Arena Outdoor Prue Copping (C) & Phoebe Foulkes (M)
Class School
No Class Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Year
001 8.45 Prep APony Janita Edwards TARRAWONGA HAVOK 100
8.52
O1A 8.54 1A CUR Jaimie Stichel MINX GHP 900
01B 9.02 PARTIC1A Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346
01 9.10 1A Kellie McCafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 2129
9.18 1A Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069
9.26 1A Caitlin Howship BINDARA ALLEGRA 2322
01D 9.34 1A JNR Amy Staunton OPT KINGS RANSOM 2
9.42 1A JNR April Air WIZZ BANG 2340
9.50 1A Brianna Duncan HEATHMONT FORMULA ONE 2337
1P 9.58 1A PONY Louisa Smith LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER 2301
10.06 1A PONY Steph Hann GOLDEN DELIGHT BHI 2316
10.14
002 10.18 Prep E Pony Janita Edwards TARRAWONGA HAVOK 100
10.26 Short break
02A 10.36 1CCUR Jaimie Stichel MINX GHP 900
10.44
04 10.52 NOV 2C Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177
04D 11.00 OTT 2C Tanya Johnston VENEFICUS 414
O4A 11.08 2C CUR Charlie Germein WARREGO DINOZZO 500
11.12 2CCUR Tanya Dodi OLLIE 300
11.20
01cC 11.26 1B IS Belle Fotheringham RENWAR MICHAELANGELO 2008 10
11.34 1B IS Sinclair Conroy MAGIC MYSTIQUE 2246 8
11.42 1B IS Ella Beissel KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 200
11.50 1B IS Emily Ashby LITHIUM 1569 11
11.58
02 12.02 1C PONY Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145
12.10 1C Caitlin Howship BINDARA ALLEGRA 2322
02D 12.18 1C Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069
12.26 1CJNR April Air WIZZ BANG 2340
02D 12.34 1C Rebecca Moore ZEBEDEE 2034
02 12.42 1CJNR Amy Staunton OPT KINGS RANSOM 2
2P 12.50 1C Kellie McCafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 2129
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g ({\ Arena 2 Istan Arena Outdoor

02 1.40 PARTIC1C Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346

02B 1.48 1C Brianna Duncan HEATHMONT FORMULA ONE 2337

2P 1.56 1C PONY Louisa Smith LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER 2301
2.04 1CPONY  Steph Hann GOLDEN DELIGHT BHI 2316
2.12 1CIS Belle Fotheringham RENWAR MICHAELANGELO 2008 10

02C 2.20 1CIS Sinclair Conroy MAGIC MYSTIQUE 2246 8
2.28 1CIS Caitlin Ashby JAZAIL ZARR 1541 8
2.36 1CIS Emily Ashby LITHIUM 1569 11
2.44

O5A 2.50 3A CUR Jaimie Stichel NEW WORLD ROLLS ROYCE 1802
2.58

2P 3.00 1CPONY  Sarah Tickner NILTON DEL PIERRO 2185

02C 3.08 1CIS Rosie Harvey MERCEDES ROSE 2336 9
3.16 1CIS Ella Beissel KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 200
3.24 1CIS Eliza Spiers RHESA ELISHA 700 6
3.32 1CIS Annabel Manifold ON FACE VALUE 400 11
3.40 1CIS Amelie Morelli WEZ 600 9
3.48 1CIS Chelsea Clarke HIGHFIELD CHIQUITAS 2289 10
3.56

O6A 4.00 3CCUR Jaimie Stichel NEW WORLD ROLLS ROYCE 1802
4.08

10A 4.10 CUR5C Melissa Whitehead WIE WISH 1474
4.18 Finish

Scratchings on the day to M: 0414881606

x Contact Danson Dressage direct if you require a yard or stable
x All competitors must present to the Gear Check for each class
x All horses must clearly display Horse ID humber at all times
x Horses without an EA no have been allocated a number on the draw.

Results wil be on Live Scoring: nominate.com/Scoreboard/results



